Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of
October 1 - October 7

October 2007
Month-to-Date

2007/2008
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$42,493,339.62
$38,587,362.31
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,905,977.31
$1,328,032.29
$156,239.09
$195,298.87
$468,717.27
1,203

$82,265,760.06
$75,250,034.99
$592,936.20
$0.00
$0.00
$6,422,788.87
$2,183,748.21
$256,911.55
$321,139.44
$770,734.66
2,402

$74,970,047.01
$68,105,735.46
$512,932.81
$0.00

$0.00
$6,351,378.74
$2,159,468.78
$254,055.15
$317,568.94
$762,165.44
2,790
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$42,493,339.62
$38,587,362.31
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,905,977.31
$1,328,032.29
$156,239.09
$195,298.87
$468,717.27

$82,265,760.06
$75,250,034.99
$592,936.20
$0.00

$0.00
$6,422,788.87
$2,183,748.21
$256,911.55
$321,139.44
$770,734.66

$74,970,047.01
$68,105,735.46
$512,932.81
$0.00

$0.00
$6,351,378.74
$2,159,468.78
$254,055.15
$317,568.94
$762,165.44

$611,292,992.98
$557,260,957.63
$127.25

$0.00

$0.00
$54,031,908.10
$18,370,848.77
$2,161,276.31
$2,701,595.43
$6,483,828.97

$1,073,809,004.70
$982,574,179.60
$8,169,839.16
$0.00

$718.50
$83,065,704.44
$28,242,339.51
$3,322,628.21
$4,153,285.27
$9,967,884.55

$1,090,008,663.79
$991,481,092.27
$10,394,165.83
$0.00

$18,941.31
$88,152,347.00
$29,971,798.01
$3,526,093.88
$4,407,617.33
$10,578,281.61



Presque Isle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

The Meadows

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF (12%)

Active Slot Machines

Week of
October 1 - October 7

October 2007
Month-to-Date

2007/2008
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$37,602,797.76
$34,421,347.71
$184,105.40
$0.00
$0.00
$2,997,344.65
$1,019,097.18
$119,893.78
$149,867.23
$359,681.35
2,000

$50,153,810.10
$45,605,559.66
$0.00
$19,916.13
$0.00
$4,548,250.44
$1,546,405.14
$181,930.02
$227,412.51
$545,790.05
1,761

$287,485,754.55
$261,970,040.13
$1,289,974.41
$19,916.13
$0.00
$24,225,740.01
$8,236,751.60
$969,029.59
$1,211,286.99
$2,907,088.77
10,156

$37,602,797.76
$34,421,347.71
$184,105.40
$0.00

$0.00
$2,997,344.65
$1,019,097.18
$119,893.78
$149,867.23
$359,681.35

$50,153,810.10
$45,605,559.66
$0.00
$19,916.13
$0.00
$4,548,250.44
$1,546,405.14
$181,930.02
$227,412.51
$545,790.05

$287,485,754.55
$261,970,040.13
$1,289,974.41
$19,916.13
$0.00
$24,225,740.01
$8,236,751.60
$969,029.59
$1,211,286.99
$2,907,088.77

$541,250,365.43
$492,500,353.08
$2,377,245.84
$0.00

$0.00
$46,372,766.51
$15,766,740.58
$1,854,910.67
$2,318,638.38
$5,564,731.95

$751,080,833.92
$687,331,062.68
$0.00
$22,190.13
$0.00
$63,749,771.24
$21,674,922.26
$2,549,990.86
$3,187,488.53
$7,649,972.58

$4,067,441,860.82
$3,711,147,645.26
$20,941,378.08
$22,190.13
$19,659.81
$335,372,497.29
$114,026,649.13
$13,414,899.93
$16,768,624.95
$40,244,699.67

Report Notes: Beginning with week August 27-September 2, 2007, the year-to-date total reflects a July-June fiscal
year. The total previously represented a calendar year.
Promotional Plays = Not taxed per statute

Adjustments = Made by Dept of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports thru the central control computer system

LSA = Local Share Assessment

EDTF = Pennsylvania Gaming Economic Development and Tourism Fund
PRHDF = Pennsylvania Race Horse Development Fund
Active Slot Machines = An average count that can vary slightly day to day
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